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Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018

Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Tulsa

Utah Valley

Sam Houston State
Southern Utah
Northern Arizona
Boise State

Hawaii

Northern Colorado
Incarnate Word

UT Rio Grande Valley
CSU - Northridge
North Dakota

295
296
298
301
293
304
300
305
296
303
313
317

292
291
291
293
292
295
301
297
311
310
208
305

Scores

290
292
301
297
308
294
295
299
301
305
311
301

877
879
890
891
893
893
896
901
908
918
922
923

+25
+27
+38
+39
+41
+41
+44
+49
+56
+66
+70
+71

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



1 Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan

Start Finish
2
1 2
T5 3
T3 T4
9 T4
T7 T4
13 T4
T5 8
T7 9
T3 10
T4 TN
T4 TN
T37  T13
T14  T13
T24  T13
T33  T13
T20 T13
T20 T18
T33 T18
T20 T18
T10 T18
T14 T18
T33 23
T14 T24
T10 T24
T10 T24
T24 T24
T14 T24
T24  T29
T47  T29
T24 T29
T62  T32
T47  T32
T37  T32
T31 T32
T20  T32
T24  T37
T82  T37
T47  T39
T24  T39
T37  T39
T31 T39
T52  T43
T37  T43
T37  T43

Player

Hannah Alberto
Olivia Jackson
Megan Ratcliffe
Carly Dehlin Hirsch
Tara Finigan
Lorena Tseng

Ana Margarita Raga
Aleksandra Chekalina
Ashley Croft
Michelle Duan
Marisa Hisaki
Nicole Marquardt *
Kaylee Shimizu
Gracie Aday

Nicole Polivchak
Lexi Perry

Kenlie Barrett

Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong

Tilda Green
Johanna Samuelsson
Shaelee Scarberry
Jenna Janu
Morgan Sahm
Loren Skibba *
Eliska Kocourkova
Briana Garza
Launa Wilson

Lexi Keene
Alejandra Lobelo
Lauren Mancha
Kaci Masuda
Valentine Lacaze *
Sahara Washington
Tori Gatling

Ashlyn Guggisberg
Nicole Suppelsa
Nathalie Irlbacher
Haruka Shintani
Charlotte Davis
Jenna Phillips
Taylor Dobson

Ally Rogers

Stirling Phillips
Bailey Henley *

Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Southern Utah
Sam Houston State
Tulsa

Hawaii

Utah Valley

Boise State

Tulsa

Utah Valley
Northern Arizona
Northern Arizona
CSU - Northridge
Northern Colorado
Tulsa

Utah Valley
Incarnate Word
Northern Colorado
Boise State

Sam Houston State
Southern Utah

UT Rio Grande Valley
Tulsa

Tulsa

North Dakota
Northern Colorado
Northern Arizona
Northern Arizona
UT Rio Grande Valley
Southern Utah
Northern Arizona
Boise State
Incarnate Word
Hawaii

Boise State

Hawaii

Sam Houston State
North Dakota
Boise State

Utah Valley

Hawaii

Incarnate Word
Sam Houston State
Tulsa

North Dakota
Incarnate Word

Utah Valley

76
68
74
71
75
77
72
70
70
71
78
75
82
76
72
79
73
76
82
72
74
75
73
75
72
74
77
70
78
78
76
80
80
79
77
80
76
75
76
72
78
76
81
76

81

63
68
69
71
71
68
76
73
75
71
71
74
72
73
79
74
77
74
71
78
73
74
80
74
75
73
74
79
73
77
75
76
75
75
75
70
75
81
79
79
76
76
75
78

73

Scores

71
75
70
74
70
71
68
75
74
79
73
73
69
74
72
70
73
74
71
74
77
75
72
77
79
79
75
77
76
72
76
72
73
74
76
78
78
73
75
79
76
78
75
77

77

210
211
213
216
216
216
216
218
219
221
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231

231
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18

+18



Start Finish
T33  T43
T37  T47
T37  T47
T47  T49
T37  T49
T52 51
T24  T52
T37  T52
T37  T52
T59 55
T57 56
T859  T57
T52  T57
T57  T57
T62  T57
T70  T61
T47  T61
T62 63
T67  T64
T67  T64
T65  T66

73  T66
T67  T66
T70 69
T65 70
T62 71

72 72
T59 -

Player

Kiran Sangha

Keila Baladad
Kayla Yn

Kyla Smith

Aili Bundy

Isabella Lesa *
Kari Bush

Malia Ebersberger
Beah Cruz

Emma Mesta
Shelby Poynter *
Emma Johnson *
Bayleigh Woodland *
Brianna Steger
Vicky Gonzalez
Makenna Davidson
Rachel Yu

Sara Padilla *
Lindsay Aleman *
Emma Reyes
Jalayne Martinez
Hanna Peterson
Lexi Hamel

Tori Thomas *
Dylin Myers *
Dallas Christoffersen *
Abby Schramel
Brooke Hamilton

Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

CSU - Northridge
Utah Valley

CSU - Northridge
Southern Utah
Northern Colorado
Utah Valley

Sam Houston State
Hawaii

Northern Colorado
UT Rio Grande Valley
Northern Colorado
Weber State

Weber State

CSU - Northridge

UT Rio Grande Valley
Incarnate Word

UT Rio Grande Valley
Northern Arizona
Southern Utah
Northern Arizona
Boise State

North Dakota
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Weber State

Utah Valley

North Dakota

CSU - Northridge

77
80
76
75
76
78
77
74
79
79
78
82
77
83
77
81
77
78
80
84
86
87
80
84
83
80
83
82

76
74
78
80
78
78
74
80
75
80
79
77
79
74
83
83
78
82
82
78
75
80
82
80
78
80
82
77

Scores

78
78
78
78
79
78
84
81
81
77
80
80
83
82
79
76
85
81
80
80
82
76
81
80
85
88
85

231
232
232
233
233
234
235
235
235
236
237
239
239
239
239
240
240
241
242
242
243
243
243
244
246
248
250
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+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+33
+35
+37



Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Tulsa 295 292 290 877
3 Olivia Jackson (4) 74 69 70 213
T4 Lorena Tseng (2) 72 76 68 216
T18 Shaelee Scarberry (1) 75 74 75 224
T18 Johanna Samuelsson (5) 74 73 77 224
T39 Taylor Dobson (3) 76 76 78 230
2 Utah Valley 296 291 292 879
T4 Carly Dehlin Hirsch (2) 75 71 70 216
8 Ana Margarita Raga (1) 70 73 75 218
T13 Kaylee Shimizu (3) 76 73 74 223
T37 Nathalie Irlbacher (4) 75 81 73 229
T47 Keila Baladad (5) 80 74 78 232
3 Sam Houston State 298 291 301 890
2 Hannah Alberto (2) 68 68 75 211
T18 Kenlie Barrett (3) 76 74 74 224
T32 Tori Gatling (4) 77 75 76 228
T39 Jenna Phillips (1) 78 76 76 230
T52 Kari Bush (5) 77 74 84 235
4 Southern Utah 301 293 297 891
1 Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan (2) 76 63 71 210
T18 Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong (1) 82 71 71 224
T24 Launa Wilson (4) 70 79 77 226
T49 Kyla Smith (3) 75 80 78 233
T66 Lexi Hamel (5) 80 82 81 243
T5 Northern Arizona 293 292 308 893
9 Aleksandra Chekalina (1) 70 75 74 219
10 Ashley Croft (4) 71 71 79 221
T24 Eliska Kocourkova (2) 74 73 79 226
T29 Lexi Keene (5) 78 73 76 227
T64 Emma Reyes (3) 84 78 80 242
T5 Boise State 304 295 294 893
T4 Tara Finigan (1) 77 68 71 216
T13 Lexi Perry (2) 73 77 73 223
T29 Alejandra Lobelo (4) 78 77 72 227
T37 Nicole Suppelsa (3) 76 75 78 229
T66 Jalayne Martinez (5) 86 75 82 243
7 Hawaii 300 301 295 896
T4 Megan Ratcliffe (3) 71 71 74 216
T32 Kaci Masuda (1) 80 76 72 228
T32 Sahara Washington (2) 79 75 74 228
T39 Haruka Shintani (5) 76 79 75 230
T52 Malia Ebersberger (4) 74 80 81 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Northern Colorado 305 297 299 901
T Marisa Hisaki (2) 75 74 73 222
T13 Nicole Polivchak (1) 79 74 70 223
T24 Morgan Sahm (4) 75 74 77 226
T49 Aili Bundy (5) 76 78 79 233
T52 Beah Cruz (3) 79 75 81 235
9 Incarnate Word 296 311 301 908
T13 Gracie Aday (2) 72 79 72 223
T29 Lauren Mancha (1) 76 75 76 227
T39 Charlotte Davis (4) 72 79 79 230
T43 Stirling Phillips (5) 76 78 77 231
T61 Makenna Davidson (3) 81 83 76 240
10 UT Rio Grande Valley 303 310 305 918
T18 Tilda Green (5) 72 78 74 224
T24 Briana Garza (4) 77 74 75 226
55 Emma Mesta (3) 79 80 77 236
T57 Vicky Gonzalez (1) 77 83 79 239
T61 Rachel Yu (2) 77 78 85 240
11 CSU - Northridge 313 298 311 922
T Michelle Duan (4) 78 71 73 222
T43 Kiran Sangha (2) 77 76 78 231
T47 Kayla Yn (1) 76 78 78 232
T57 Brianna Steger (5) 83 74 82 239
73 Brooke Hamilton (3) 82 77 0 159
12 North Dakota 317 305 301 923
23 Jenna Janu (1) 73 80 72 225
T32 Ashlyn Guggisberg (3) 80 70 78 228
T43 Ally Rogers (5) 81 75 75 231
T66 Hanna Peterson (4) 87 80 76 243
72 Abby Schramel (2) 83 82 85 250
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T13 Nicole Marquardt (Tulsa) 82 72 69 223
T24 Loren Skibba (Northern Arizona ) 72 75 79 226
T32 Valentine Lacaze (Boise State ) 80 75 73 228
T43 Bailey Henley (Utah Valley ) 81 73 77 231
51 Isabella Lesa (Utah Valley ) 78 78 78 234
56 Shelby Poynter (Northern Colorado) 78 79 80 237
T57 Bayleigh Woodland (Weber State ) 77 79 83 239
T57 Emma Johnson (Weber State ) 82 77 80 239
63 Sara Padilla (Northern Arizona ) 78 82 81 241
T64 Lindsay Aleman (Southern Utah ) 80 82 80 242
69 Tori Thomas (Southern Utah ) 84 80 80 244
70 Dylin Myers (Weber State ) 83 78 85 246
71 Dallas Christoffersen (Utah Valley ) 80 80 88 248
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Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT

Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

G. Aday uiw 287 -2 L. Tseng Tulsa 400 E N. Marquardt Tulsa 442 -7

C. Yongyuan Suu 293 A1 C. Yongyuan Suu 4.07 +2 0. Jackson Tulsa 442 -7

C. Dehlin Hirsch  Utah Val 3.00 E H. Alberto SHSU 4.07 +2 H. Alberto SHSU 450 -6

V. Gonzalez UTRGV 3.00 E A. Chekalina No Arizona 4.11 +3 C. Dehlin Hirsch  Utah Val 458 -5

K. Prasurtwong SUU 3.00 E N. Polivchak N Colorado 4.15 +4 C. Yongyuan SuUu 467 -4

T. Green UTRGV 3.00 E M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 415 +4 T. Finigan Boise St. 467 -4

J. Janu N. Dakota 3.07 +1 0. Jackson Tulsa 419 +5 E. Johnson Weber St. 4.67 -4

A. Raga Utah Val 3.07 +1 A. Raga Utah Val 422 +6 M. Sahm N Colorado 4.67 -4

M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 3.07 +1 T. Finigan Boise St. 422 +6 K. Shimizu Utah Val 475 -3

T. Finigan Boise St. 3.07 +1 S. Scarberry Tulsa 426 +7 K. Smith SuUu 475 -3

C. Davis ulw 3.07 +1 K. Barrett SHSU 430 +8 V. Lacaze Boise St. 475 -3

B. Garza UTRGV 3.07 +1 C. Dehlin Hirsch  Utah Val 430 +8 L. Wilson SuUu 475 -3

T. Gatling SHSU 3.07 +1 M. Duan CSUN 430 +8 M. Duan CSUN 475 -3

A. Croft No Arizona 3.07 +1 J. Samuelsson  Tulsa 430 +8 N. Irlbacher Utah Val 475 -3

A. Lobelo Boise St. 3.13 +2 L. Mancha uiw 430 +8 S. Scarberry Tulsa 483 -2

K. Barrett SHSU 3.13 +2 M. Hisaki N Colorado 4.30 +8 L. Perry Boise St. 483 -2

B. Henley Utah Val 3.13 +2 L. Keene No Arizona 4.30 +8 A. Croft No Arizona 4.83 -2

0. Jackson Tulsa 3.13 +2 E. Kocourkova  No Arizona 4.30 +8 A. Bundy N Colorado 4.83 -2

L. Skibba No Arizona 3.13 +2 L. Skibba No Arizona 4.33 +9 M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 483 -2

H. Alberto SHSU 3.13 +2 K. Prasurtwong SUU 433 +9 J. Janu N. Dakota 4.83 -2

K. Shimizu Utah Val 3.13 +2 A. Croft No Arizona 4.33 +9 M. Hisaki N Colorado 4.83 -2

J. Phillips SHSU 3.13 +2 L. Perry Boise St. 433 +9 J. Samuelsson  Tulsa 483 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

N. Marquardt Tulsa 2 |C. Yongyuan SuUuU 11 |H. Alberto SHSU 38
C. Yongyuan Suu 2 |L. Tseng Tulsa 10 |M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 38
T. Finigan Boise St. 1 |H. Alberto SHSU 10 |E. Kocourkova No Arizona 38
V. Gonzalez UTRGV 1 |L. Perry Boise St. 10 |A. Chekalina No Arizona 37
0. Jackson Tulsa 1 |M. Duan CSUN 9 |0O. Jackson Tulsa 37
H. Peterson N. Dakota 1 |L. Wilson Suu 9 |C. Dehlin Hirsch Utah Val 37
M. Hisaki N Colorado 1 |T. Green UTRGV 9 |A. Croft No Arizona 36
J. Martinez Boise St. 1 |K. Shimizu Utah Val 9 |[J.Janu N. Dakota 36
C. Davis uiw 1 |M. Sahm N Colorado 9 |A. Raga Utah Val 36
B. Garza UTRGV 1 |T. Finigan Boise St. 9 |K. Sangha CSUN 36
M. Duan CSUN 1 IN. Irlbacher Utah Val 8 |L. Keene No Arizona 35
A. Croft No Arizona 1 |O. Jackson Tulsa 8 |K. Prasurtwong Suu 35
K. Masuda Hawaii 8 |J. Phillips SHSU 35
T. Gatling SHSU 8 |J. Samuelsson Tulsa 35
A. Lobelo Boise St. 7 |M. Hisaki N Colorado 35
K. Prasurtwong Suu 7 |S. Scarberry Tulsa 35
G. Aday uiw 7 |A. Rogers N. Dakota 34
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 7 |A. Guggisberg N. Dakota 34
A. Raga Utah Val 7 |C. Davis uiw 34
C. Dehlin Hirsch Utah Val 7 |N. Polivchak N Colorado 34
K. Barrett SHSU 7 |K.Yn CSUN 33
N. Marquardt Tulsa 6 |L. Mancha ulw 33
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Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Average score per round

Hobble Creek 2018 7714

Hobble Creek 2018 75.89 73

Hobble Creek 2018 76.68 72

Found Gowse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScore] Compits Rounds
2
3
I

Hobble Creek 2018 76.57

Total Average Scores

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4| 385 5 | 44 17 4 2 15[ 4] 390 +0.90
17| 4| 4 +0.7
2| 4] 375 1| 48 16 7 % 0.78
11| 4| 375 +0.47
3] 51 485 22 | 43 6 1
6| 3| 165 +0.47
4| 3| 155 3| 48 18 3 T a1 375 7070
5 4 375 5 44 20 3 12| 4] 370 +0.40
6/ 3 165 1 48 15 4 4 9| 5| 4% +0.36
7 4| 370 5| 46 20 1 11 4] 38 +0.36
gl 4 [ 375 740 [ 20 5 81 41375 +0.32
5| 4| 375 +0.29
ol 51 49 7 [ 39 19 7
4| 3] 155 +0.29
10| 3| 150 6| 44 21 1
16| 3| 170 +0.29
1| a4 375 3 38 28 1 2 VS R YT 7028
12 4] 370 4 42 20 5 1 01 31 150 +0.24
13| 5| 470 19 | 40 10 2 7| 4| 370 +0.24
14 3| 145 7| # 22 1 1 13 5] 470 -0.10
15 [ 4 [ 390 2 [ 23 33 9 5 18 5] 485 -0.14
3| 5| 485 -0.18
16| 3| 170 5| 47 16 2 2
17| 4| 405 1 31 27 11 2
|18|5|485 21|43| 6| 1| 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
11| 4| 375 +0.71 1] 4| 375 +0.78 15| 4| 390 +0.90
171 4| 405 +0.68 17| 4| 405 +0.77 17| 4| 405 +0.78
15| 4] 390 +0.67 151 4| 390 +0.63 1] 4| 375 +0.47
1| 4] 385 +0.47 1| 4| 385 +0.44 6 3| 165 +0.47
6| 3| 165 +0.45 12 4| 370 +0.41 2| 4| 375 +0.40
8| 4| 375 +0.45 10| 3| 150 +0.34 12| 4| 370 +0.40
16| 3| 170 +0.44 6| 3| 165 +0.34 9 5] 490 +0.36
10] 3] 150 +0.41 16| 3| 170 +0.32 1] 4| 385 +0.36
91 5| 490 +0.40 8| 4| 375 +0.30 8| 4| 375 +0.32
2| 4| 375 +0.37 2| 4| 375 +0.21 51 4| 375 +0.29
5| 4| 375 +0.37 41 3] 155 +0.19 4| 3| 155 +0.29
12| 4] 370 +0.37 18| 5| 485 +0.15 16| 3| 170 +0.29
71 4| 370 +0.14 71 4| 370 +0.14 14| 3| 145 +0.28
13| 5| 470 +0.11 9 5| 490 +0.10 10| 3| 150 +0.24
14| 3| 145 +0.11 141 3| 145 +0.07 71 4] 370 +0.24
18| 5| 485 +0.10 4| 375 +0.00 13| 5| 470 -0.10
41 3] 155 +0.07 5| 485 -0.12 18| 5| 485 -0.14
3] 5| 485 -0.18 13| 5| 470 -0.16 3| 5| 485 -0.18
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Hobble Creek Fall Classic

Hobble Creek Golf Course
Springville, UT
Hobble Creek 2018
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

1] a4 385 [ 1 7 [133 58| 15| 4
2[4 [ 375 12 |[144 [ 46 12 4
3 5 485 2 e2/[127 [ 24 2 1
4| 3 [ 155 17 [150 | 46 4 1
5 4 315 1 24 [128[ 57 7 1
6 3| 165 12 [127 [ 61 12 6
7 [ 4 370 24 [137 [ 54 2 1
sl 4 [ 375 17 [1227[ 63 16

9 5 490 35 [105 [ 61 15 2
10 3| 150 20 [120 [ 66 10 2
1 4 [ 375 9 o4 e8 19 8
12 4| 370 9130 [ o6 10 3
13 5| 470 8| 57 [104 [ 39 s 2
14| 3 [ 145 21 [1a8 [ 45 31
15| 4| 390 11 e[ 78 28 11
16| 3| 170 1 16 [120 [ 70 9 2
17| 4 [ 405 6 93| 80 31 8
18| 5| 485 2 45 [124 [ 38 s 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16285&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

